
                 

LOCHEARN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
School Supply List 2014/2015 

 
                       GRADE 2 

1  2X2 POST-IT NOTES 
6   EXPO DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK BULK MARKER 
1   CRAYOLA WAX  CRAYONS  24 PK 
1   FISKARS KIDS POINTED LEFT/RIGHT SCISSORS ASSORTED 5IN 
2   HI-LIGHTER ACCENT CHISEL YELLOW 
1   CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS ORIGINAL 8PK 
1   PLASTIC PENCIL BOX 
1   CLEAR PLASTIC RULER (30CM) 
1   PRIMARY PLAIN/RULED EXERCISE BOOK 9X7IN 72PG RECYCLED 
4   PRIMARY WIDE RULED EXERCISE BOOK 9X7IN 72PG RECYCLED 
1   SCOTTIES FACIAL SINGLES TISSUE 126EA 
3   STAEDTLER NORICA HB PENCIL 12PK 
6   UHU PURPLE GLUE STICK BULK 21G  
4   WHITE VINYL ERASER 2PK  
1   ZIPLOC FREEZER BAGS SMALL 25EA (GIRLS KIT ONLY) 
1   ZIPLOC FREEZER BAGS LARGE 15EA (BOYS KIT ONLY)  
1   DUO-TANG 4PK 
1    HEADPHONES EAR BUDS 
1  LEGAL SIZE FILE FOLDER (ANY COLOR) 
1   PRIMARY INTERLINED EXERCISE BOOK 9X7IN 72PG 

Please label all your child’s supplies, each and every pencil, crayon, 
 & eraser.  Please buy good, sturdy quality scissors. 
Students also require indoor runners (non-marking and low heeled), 
a backpack and a lunch kit. 
 

GRADE 3 
1   ACME CLEAR PLASTIC RULER 30CM 

1   BIC MEDIUM STIC BLUE PEN 2PK 
1   CRAYOLA CRAYONS REGULAR 16EA 
1   CRAYOLA PENCIL CRAYONS 24EA 
1   CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS ORIGINAL  
1   PLASTIC SPOONS 24PK 
8   EXERCISE BOOK REDI TABS WITH TABS 40PG 
2   EXPO DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK BULK MARKER  
1   FISKARS KIDS POINTED LEFT/RIGHT SCISSORS ASSORTED 5IN 
1   PLASTIC PENCIL BOX 
1   PRIMARY INTERLINED EXERCISE BOOK 9X7IN 72PG RECYCLED  
4   PRIMARY WIDE RULED EXERCISE BOOK 9X7IN 72PG RECYCLED  
1   SCOTTIES FACIAL SINGLES TISSUE 126EA 
2   SHARPIE ACCENT FLUORESCENT YELLOW HI-LIGHTER   
4   STAEDTLER NORICA HB PENCIL 12PK 
6   GLUE STICK BULK 21G 
2   WHITE VINYL ERASER 2PK 
1   ZIPLOC FREEZER BAGS SMALL 25EA (GIRLS KIT ONLY) 
1   ZIPLOC FREEZER BAGS LARGE 15EA (BOYS KIT ONLY) 
  

Please label all your child’s supplies, each and every pencil, crayon, & 
eraser.  Please buy sturdy quality scissors. 
Students also require indoor runners (non-marking and low heeled), 
 a backpack and a lunch kit. 

                               GRADE 4 

 
1  PLASTIC SPOONS 24PK (GIRLS KITS ONLY) 
1  PLASTIC FORKS 24PK (BOYS KITS ONLY) 
1   BINDER BLUE 1IN 
1   BINDER GREEN 1IN 
1   BINDER RED 1IN  
1   CRAYOLA CRAYONS REGULAR 24EA 
1   CRAYOLA DRY ERASE MARKER 8CT FINE TIP 
1   CRAYOLA PENCIL CRAYONS 24EA 
1   CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS ORIGINAL 12PK 
8   EXERCISE BOOKS WITH TABS 40PG 
1   HEADPHONES EAR BUDS 
1   PLASTIC PENCIL BOX 
4   DUOTANG REPORT COVER ASSORTED COLORS  
1   RULER WOOD PLAIN EDGE 30CM 
1   SCOTTIES FACIAL SINGLES TISSUE 1 LARGE BOX 
2   SHARPIE ACCENT FLUORESCENT YELLOW HI-LIGHTER  
5   STAEDTLER NORICA HB PENCIL 12 PK 
4   UHU PURPLE GLUE STICK BULK 21G 
2   WHITE VINYL ERASER 2PK 
2   TWIN POCKET FOLDER LETTER SIZE ASSORTED 
1   FISKARS STUDENT SCISSORS 7IN 

1   ZIPLOC FREEZER BAGS SMALL 25EA (BOYS KIT ONLY) 
1   ZIPLOC FREEZER BAGS LARGE 15EA (GIRLS KITS ONLY) 

Please label all your child’s supplies, each and every pencil, crayon, & 
eraser etc.  Students also require indoor runners (non-marking and 
low heeled), a backpack and a lunch kit. 
 
 
 
 

GRADE 5 
1   PACKAGE PAGE PROTECTORS 
3   BIC MEDIUM STIC BLUE PEN 2PK     

1 1   BINDER 1IN RED 
2 1   BINDER 1IN GREEN 
1 1   CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24EA 

1   CRAYOLA PENCIL CRAYONS 24EA 
1   CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS ORIGINAL FINELINE 12PK 
4   EXERCISE BOOK REDI TABS WITH TABS  
1   EXPO DRY ERASER WHITE 
8   EXPO DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK BULK MARKER  
1   STUDENT SCISSORS 7IN 
1   HEADPHONES EAR BUDS   
2   PENCIL SHARPENER DOUBLE PLASTIC WITH RECEPTICAL 
1   CLOTH PENCIL CASE 
2   TWIN POCKET PORTFOLIO POLY ASSORTED COLORS    
1   RULER WOOD PLAIN EDGE 30CM 
1   SCOTTIES FACIAL SINGLES TISSUE 126EA 
1   YELLOW HI-LIGHTER  
2   PAPERMATE HB PENCIL 10PK 
4   UHU PURPLE GLUE STICK BULK 21G 
2   WHITE VINYL ERASER 2PK 
1   PLASTIC SPOONS 24EA (GIRLS KIT ONLY) 

1  PLASTIC FORKS 24EA (BOYS KIT ONLY) 
Please label all your child’s supplies, each and every pencil, crayon, & 
eraser etc.  Students also require indoor runners (non-marking and 
low heeled), a backpack, lunch kit. No padded or zipper binders.            

 

 


